Center

LAS VEGAS

Performing ¥l

UNIVERSITY OF NEVADA

Part-Time Employment Application

Name: E-mail Address:
Address:
City: State: Zip: Phone: ( )
Student Non-Student
Year: Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Graduate Student
Major Field of Study: Credit Hours This Semester:

For which position(s) are you applying:

Box Office Stagehand Usher Bartender

Are you available for work on weekends? Yes No

If no, please describe any conflicts:

Are you available for work in the evenings? Yes No

If no, please describe any conflicts:

Are you available for work at heights upwards to 50 feet? (Stagehand applicants only) Yes No

Are you eligible for work/study status? Yes No

If yes, what amount per semester? $

Do you have any experience for the position for which you are applying? Yes No

Please fill out BOTH sides of the application



Work Experience

Employer: Length of Employment: From To

Job Title: Name of Supervisor:

Describe Duties:

Reason for Leaving:

Employer: Length of Employment: From To

Job Title: Name of Supervisor:

Describe Duties:

Reason for Leaving:

In the schedule below, place a large “X" in the boxes correspond to the times you cannot work:

Mon | Tues | Wed | Thur | Fri Sat | Sun Mon | Tues | Wed | Thur | Fri Sat | Sun
8:00 2:30
8:30 3:00
9:00 3:30
9:30 4:00
10:00 4:30
10:30 5:00
11:00 5:30
11:30 6:00
12:00 6:30
12:30 7:00
1:00 7:30
1:30 8:00
2:00 8:30

Please describe any other scheduling problems you may have if hired:

Do NOT write in this area. Office use only.

Interview date: Accepted Rate:____ Rejected

Comments:




	Name: 
	Email Address: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Phone: 
	undefined: 
	Major Field of Study: 
	Credit Hours This  Semester: 
	Do you have any experience for the position for which you are applying 1: 
	Employer: 
	Length of Employment From: 
	To: 
	Job Title: 
	Name of Supervisor: 
	Describe Duties: 
	Reason for Leaving: 
	Employer_2: 
	Length of Employment From_2: 
	To_2: 
	Job Title_2: 
	Name of Supervisor_2: 
	Describe Duties_2: 
	Reason for Leaving_2: 
	Mon800: 
	Tues800: 
	Wed800: 
	Thur800: 
	Fri800: 
	Sat800: 
	Sun800: 
	Mon230: 
	Tues230: 
	Wed230: 
	Thur230: 
	Fri230: 
	Sat230: 
	Sun230: 
	Mon830: 
	Tues830: 
	Wed830: 
	Thur830: 
	Fri830: 
	Sat830: 
	Sun830: 
	Mon300: 
	Tues300: 
	Wed300: 
	Thur300: 
	Fri300: 
	Sat300: 
	Sun300: 
	Mon900: 
	Tues900: 
	Wed900: 
	Thur900: 
	Fri900: 
	Sat900: 
	Sun900: 
	Mon330: 
	Tues330: 
	Wed330: 
	Thur330: 
	Fri330: 
	Sat330: 
	Sun330: 
	Mon930: 
	Tues930: 
	Wed930: 
	Thur930: 
	Fri930: 
	Sat930: 
	Sun930: 
	Mon400: 
	Tues400: 
	Wed400: 
	Thur400: 
	Fri400: 
	Sat400: 
	Sun400: 
	Mon1000: 
	Tues1000: 
	Wed1000: 
	Thur1000: 
	Fri1000: 
	Sat1000: 
	Sun1000: 
	Mon430: 
	Tues430: 
	Wed430: 
	Thur430: 
	Fri430: 
	Sat430: 
	Sun430: 
	Mon1030: 
	Tues1030: 
	Wed1030: 
	Thur1030: 
	Fri1030: 
	Sat1030: 
	Sun1030: 
	Mon500: 
	Tues500: 
	Wed500: 
	Thur500: 
	Fri500: 
	Sat500: 
	Sun500: 
	Mon1100: 
	Tues1100: 
	Wed1100: 
	Thur1100: 
	Fri1100: 
	Sat1100: 
	Sun1100: 
	Mon530: 
	Tues530: 
	Wed530: 
	Thur530: 
	Fri530: 
	Sat530: 
	Sun530: 
	Mon1130: 
	Tues1130: 
	Wed1130: 
	Thur1130: 
	Fri1130: 
	Sat1130: 
	Sun1130: 
	Mon600: 
	Tues600: 
	Wed600: 
	Thur600: 
	Fri600: 
	Sat600: 
	Sun600: 
	Mon1200: 
	Tues1200: 
	Wed1200: 
	Thur1200: 
	Fri1200: 
	Sat1200: 
	Sun1200: 
	Mon630: 
	Tues630: 
	Wed630: 
	Thur630: 
	Fri630: 
	Sat630: 
	Sun630: 
	Mon1230: 
	Tues1230: 
	Wed1230: 
	Thur1230: 
	Fri1230: 
	Sat1230: 
	Sun1230: 
	Mon700: 
	Tues700: 
	Wed700: 
	Thur700: 
	Fri700: 
	Sat700: 
	Sun700: 
	Mon100: 
	Tues100: 
	Wed100: 
	Thur100: 
	Fri100: 
	Sat100: 
	Sun100: 
	Mon730: 
	Tues730: 
	Wed730: 
	Thur730: 
	Fri730: 
	Sat730: 
	Sun730: 
	Mon130: 
	Tues130: 
	Wed130: 
	Thur130: 
	Fri130: 
	Sat130: 
	Sun130: 
	Mon800_2: 
	Tues800_2: 
	Wed800_2: 
	Thur800_2: 
	Fri800_2: 
	Sat800_2: 
	Sun800_2: 
	Mon200: 
	Tues200: 
	Wed200: 
	Thur200: 
	Fri200: 
	Sat200: 
	Sun200: 
	Mon830_2: 
	Tues830_2: 
	Wed830_2: 
	Thur830_2: 
	Fri830_2: 
	Sat830_2: 
	Sun830_2: 
	Please describe any other scheduling problems you may have if hired 1: 
	Please describe any other scheduling problems you may have if hired 2: 
	Interview date: 
	Rate: 
	Comments 1: 
	Student: Off
	Non-Student: Off
	Freshman: Off
	Sophomore: Off
	Junior: Off
	Senior: Off
	Graduate Student: Off
	Box Office: Off
	Stagehand: Off
	Usher: Off
	Bartenders: Off
	If no please describe any conflicts with work hours on weekends: 
	If no please describe any conflicts with work hours in the evenings: 
	Available for Work on Weekends: Off
	Not Available for Work on Weekends: Off
	Available for work in the evenings: Off
	Not available for work on the weekends: Off
	Can work at heights up to 50 feet: Off
	Cannot Work at heights up to 50 ft: Off
	How much work study do you get per semester?: 
	Eligible for Work Study: Off
	Not elibigle for work study: Off
	Have experience: Off
	Do not have experience: Off
	Accepted: Off
	Rejected: Off
	undefined_2: Off
	undefined_3: Off
	undefined_4: Off
	undefined_5: Off
	undefined_6: Off
	Yes: Off
	No: Off


