

Part-Time Employment Application

Name:			E-	mail Address: .			 -
Address:							
City:		_ State: _	Zip: _	Pr	none: ()		
☐ Student Year: Major Field o	☐ Non-Student☐ Freshman of Study:			☐ Junior Credit Hours ⁻	☐ Senior This Semester:		Student
■Box Office Are you avai	sition(s) are you appl Stagehar Ilable for work on wee describe any conflict	ekends?	□Usher	□Bartender		☐ Yes	□ No
-	ilable for work in the e	_				☐ Yes	□ No
Are you avai	ilable for work at heig	hts upward	ds to 50 feet	? (Stagehand app	olicants only)	☐ Yes	□ No
, ,	ble for work/study st amount per semeste					☐ Yes	□ No
Do you have	e any experience for tl	ne position	ı for which yo	ou are applying?		☐ Yes	□ No

						th of E	mploy	ment:	FIOITI			0	
Job Title:			,	1	Naı	me of	Super	visor: _					
Describe Duties:													
Reason for Leaving	·												
					·		- 1		_		-	_	
Employer:					_ Leng	_ Length of Employment: From To							
Job Title:				s	Naı	me of	Super	visor: _					
Describe Duties:													
Passan for Laguing													
Reason for Leaving	•												
In the schedule below,	place a	a large	"X" in t	he boxe	es corre	espond	to the t	imes y	ou can ı	not wor	k:		
	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun		Mon	Tues	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun
Mon Tues	vveu i												
	vveu	11101				2:30							
8:00 Tues 8:30	vved	TTIGI				2:30			_				
8:00	vved	THGI				2:30 3:00 3:30							
8:00 8:30	vveu	Tital				3:00							
8:00 8:30 9:00	vveu	Tital				3:00 3:30							
8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30	vveu	Tital				3:00 3:30 4:00							
8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00	vveu	Tital				3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30							
8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30	vveu	THUI THUI THUI THUI THUI THUI THUI THUI				3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00							
8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00	vveu					3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30							
8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30	vveu					3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00							
8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00	vveu					3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00							
8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30	vveu					3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00							